

\212
T.P.(C) No. 72-73 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM7

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.72-73/2003

MEERA AGARWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stayexemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 28/01/2003 Thess Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

List on the date fixed.

.SP1

Neelam

(S. KRISHNAN)
COURT MASTER