

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) Nos.72-73/2003(For prel. hearing)

MEERA AGARWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 07/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned by two weeks, as requested in the letter.

.SP1

Sarita

(R.R. Kumar)
Court Master